Product
Code

20001

20002

20003

20004

20006

20007

INTERSIATE

| TIRES |

INT200

STEER/ALL-POSITION

The interstate INT200 is a steer/all-position tire with deep original tread
depth suitable for pick-up and delivery trucks. [t utilizes a solid shoulder
to increase durability in “high-scrub” conditions and is steel belted for
strength and toughness.

Features & Benefits

e Wide, solid shoulders for increased durability and even wear
Steel belted for additional strength and toughness

Large circumferential grooves for water evacuation

Ideal choice for cost-conscious truck drivers

Retread reliability

Low fuel consumption

Applications

¢ Pick-Up and Delivery Trucks
* Regional Trucks

* Regional Trailers

e | ow Platform Trailers

e Tow Trucks

e Public Passenger Bus

Senice pepth | Dianetr

Description (32nds) (mm)

7.00R16 G4 T 118/114L 5.50 1.5 15 779
95R17.5  JA18 TL 143/141M 6.75 135 17 842
11R22.5 H/16 TL 148/145M 8.25 15.0 19 1054
215/75R17.5  H/16 TL 135/133J 6.00 13.0 16 767
255/70R22.5  H/16 TL 140/137TM 7.50 14.5 18 930
295/80R22.5  J/18 TL 152/149M 9.00 15.0 19 1044

Overall
Diameter
(inch)

30.7

33.1

4.5

30.2

36.6

Segtion Se(;tion Max Load PSI

Wah | Widh | SnoiDual | gy

200 7.9 2910/2600 110 24.67 54.28
240 9.4 6005/5675 125 33.04 72.78
279 11.0 6944/6393 120 53.83 118.57
211 8.3 4805/4540 125 25.63 56.45
255 10.0 5510/5070 120 41.91 92.31
298 1.7 7830/7160 130 54.85 120.81




