

INT200

STEER/ALL-POSITION

The interstate INT200 is a steer/all-position tire with deep original tread depth suitable for pick-up and delivery trucks. It utilizes a solid shoulder to increase durability in "high-scrub" conditions and is steel belted for strength and toughness.

Features & Benefits

- · Wide, solid shoulders for increased durability and even wear
- Steel belted for additional strength and toughness
- Large circumferential grooves for water evacuation
- Ideal choice for cost-conscious truck drivers
- Retread reliability
- Low fuel consumption

Applications

- Pick-Up and Delivery Trucks
- Regional Trucks
- Regional Trailers
- Low Platform Trailers
- Tow Trucks
- Public Passenger Bus



Product Code	Tire Size	LR/PR	Туре	Service Description	Rim (inch)	Tread Depth (mm)	Tread Depth (32nds)	Overall Diameter (mm)	Overall Diameter (inch)	Section Width (mm)	Section Width (inch)	Max Load Single/Dual (lbs)	PSI Single/Dual	Weight (kg)	Weight (lbs)
20001	7.00R16	G/14	π	118/114L	5.50	11.5	15	779	30.7	200	7.9	2910/2600	110	24.67	54.28
20002	9.5R17.5	J/18	TL	143/141M	6.75	13.5	17	842	33.1	240	9.4	6005/5675	125	33.04	72.78
20003	11R22.5	H/16	TL	148/145M	8.25	15.0	19	1054	41.5	279	11.0	6944/6393	120	53.83	118.57
20004	215/75R17.5	H/16	TL	135/133J	6.00	13.0	16	767	30.2	211	8.3	4805/4540	125	25.63	56.45
20006	255/70R22.5	H/16	TL	140/137M	7.50	14.5	18	930	36.6	255	10.0	5510/5070	120	41.91	92.31
20007	295/80R22.5	J/18	TL	152/149M	9.00	15.0	19	1044	41.1	298	11.7	7830/7160	130	54.85	120.81

